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X 4 — — — - — — — nmen
% L8 B % L8 il % L8 il % L8 il % L8 il (H)
1R 2 = =7 ¢ 288 2,298 | 2,505 | 4,803 | 1,628 | 1,802 | 3,430 [70.84 |71.94 |71.41| 1,624 | 1,799 | 3,42370.67 |71.82 |71.27| 428
il ==7 (528 734| 813 1,547| 519| 609 | 1,12870.71|74.91(72.92| 519| 609 | 1,128]70.71 |74.91|72.92| 135
sjfn s & | 717 781 1,498| 509| 571 1,080[70.99 |73.11|72.10| 509 | 571 | 1,080[70.99 |73.11|72.10| 139
alb B AW o F 1,160 1,261 | 2,421 846| 935| 1,78172.93|74.15(73.56| 846 | 935 | 1,781|72.93 |74.15|73.56| 262
BIH1 A th o A% <14< fE)|  975| 1,218| 2,193 867| 1,120 | 1,987|88.9291.95|90.61| 866 | 1,119 | 1,985[88.82|91.87|90.52| 172
6|5 ¥ SF & F P 1,473| 1,632 3,105| 1,054 | 1,192 | 2,246 |71.55 |73.04 |72.33| 1,054 | 1,192 | 2,246 |71.55|73.04 |72.33| 275
ME 0 ok Loyl 1,180 1,295] 2,475 821 | 950 | 1,771[69.58 |73.36 |71.56| 821 | 950 | 1,771[69.58 |73.36 |71.56| 166
8F % & #F] 1,784 1,995| 3,779| 1,270 | 1,442 | 2,712|71.19 |72.28 |71.77| 1,271 | 1,442 | 2,713 |71.24 |72.28 |71.79| 425
o T A M = # 1,204| 1,311 ] 2,515| 847| 981 | 1,828|70.35|74.83|72.68| 848 | 982 | 1,830|70.43|74.90 |72.76| 212
o0k ¥ % & # 1,212] 1,351 | 2,563 839| 951 | 1,790]69.22|70.39 |69.84| 839 | 953 | 1,792[69.22[70.54 |69.92| 344
|l R 2 fE 1,243 ] 1,260 | 2,503 907 | 956 | 1,863|72.97 |75.87|74.43| 908 | 957 | 1,865|73.05|75.95|74.51| 376
120k B O # A £ #[ 996| 1,097| 2,093 725| 817| 1,542|72.79|74.48 |73.67| 725| 817 | 1,542[72.79(74.48|73.67| 216
13% % % AN & ] 701| 821| 1,522 475| 561| 1,03667.76 |68.33 |68.07| 475| 561 | 1,036|67.76 |68.33 |68.07| 220
AN 17 17 34 15 14 29 | 88.24 | 82.35 | 85.29 15 14 29 | 88.24 | 82.35 | 85.29 3
155 i SF| 322|391 713| 224| 293| 517|69.57|74.94|72.51| 224 | 293| 517|69.57|74.94|72.51| 137
168 131 .c-7 & # 258| 348| 606| 172| 181| 353|66.67|52.01 |58.25| 172 | 181 | 353 [66.67|52.01 |58.25 85
17)ifi #& P E 4y W3 i 1,601 | 1,831 | 3,432 1,092 | 1,256 | 2,348|68.21 |68.60 [68.41| 1,093 | 1,255 | 2,34868.27 |68.54 |68.41| 385
18 MT % A & #i| 630] 707| 1,337 450| 523 | 973 |71.43|73.97|72.77| 450 | 523 | 973[71.43|73.97|72.77| 143
i % & A % & Fi| 1,862 1,429| 2,791 926| 974 | 1,900 |67.99 |68.16 |68.08| 926 | 974 | 1,900 [67.99 |68.16 |68.08| 339
20(F 4 H a3 3a27 0 2 6 2,230 | 2,275 4,505 1,502 | 1,614 | 3,116 67.35[70.95(69.17| 1,502 | 1,614 | 3,116|67.35|70.95 |69.17| 488
21 E R Ay 591 596| 1,187| 428| 451 | 879|72.42|75.67|74.05| 428 | 451 | 879|72.42|75.67|74.05| 137
22| F L% ¥ AR 1,320 1,474 2,794 917 1,034 | 1,95169.47 [70.15(69.83| 916 | 1,034 | 1,950]69.39 |70.15|69.79| 238
28| EF R (2#E)| 2,269| 2,387| 4,656 1,508 | 1,606 | 3,114 |66.46 |67.28 |66.88| 1,506 | 1,601 | 3,107 |66.37 |67.07 |66.73| 405
24F b A # 2= pi| 610| 608 1,218| 401 | 410| 811|65.74|67.43(66.58| 401 | 410 | 811|65.74|67.43|66.58| 125
25|M I EABVOFE  723] 772| 1495| 475| 555 1,03065.70 |71.89 |68.90| 475| 555| 1,030]65.70 |71.89 |68.90| 111
20 & O 28 K 2 8 913| 855 1,768| 657 | 651 1,30871.96|76.14[73.98| 657 | 651 | 1,308|71.96|76.14|73.98| 172
B it 28,523 | 31,030 | 59,553 [ 20,074 | 22,449 | 42,523 | 70.38 | 72.35 | 71.40 [ 20,070 | 22,443 | 42,513 [ 70.36 | 72.33 | 71.39| 6,138
e 4 #o= 20 16 36 6 5 11 |30.00 | 31.25 | 30.56 6 5 11 [30.00 | 31.25 | 30.56 0
woooa 28,543 | 31,046 | 59,589 | 20,080 | 22,454 | 42,534 |70.35 |72.32 |71.38 | 20,076 | 22,448 | 42,524 | 70.34 | 72.31 |71.36 | 6,138
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i I i K4 FIRA pry=—— 2 S
1 [em %8 SERE FEBLST 585.000 3,143.000
2 |ER =2l R 21,176.000 | 136,798.627
3 | =% I# T I, 1,322.000 | 10,167.000
4 | 2 ENESIEESH 15,173.000 | 104,859.370
5 |BR AbbhE A AL PES 3,253 | 27,855.000
A |FEHGEH 41,509.000 | 282,822.997
B |0 FyCE 0.000 0.003
C A& (A+B) 41,509 282,823
D |fEshie sk 1,021 6,765
E |[#Zikik (C+D) 42,530 289,588
F (s (%) (D+E) 2.40 2.34
G |FFbBImY 4 6
H [F~3# 0
I [#EEHERK 42,534 289,594
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N MO |k B | ERERX [EER (%)
B + w | 52 11 18,393 | 1,931,431 | 4,733,415 | 42.41
5o B x| 45 9 9,965 | 994,098 | 2,592,451 | 23.23
A i 3, 71 5 5,261 | 704,839 | 1,449,170 | 12.98
A& o % | 10| 3 3,781 | 468,144 | 1,067,443 9.56
BohoTR DO 1| o 1,591 | 205,421 465,591 4.17
H a2 R 3, 41 1 1,082 | 150,663 411,092 3.68
B 21 o 452 60,137 169,380 1.52
woOo% B A 21 o 381 52,398 133,708 1.20
= om E OB 71 0 348 32,203 80,529 0.72
& oy 5 7 1| o 219 36,681 58,141 0.52
= & 131 | 29 41,473 | 4,636,015 | 11,160,920 | 100.00
A |BEHG 41,473
B #4810 T 0
C |Aoh#EEsk (A+B) 41,473
D |#EhH s 1,048
E |#Eiask (C+D) 42,521
F B0 2ER%) (D+E) 2.46
G |HbHRY 3
H | % B 0
I |[BEminsk 42,524
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(1) APEEDHFHIE ONR HRmRFEREAR
g %‘éﬁ%;ﬁ %ﬂéf%m %ﬁfﬁkﬁiﬁ %‘%ﬁﬁfk g-éﬁé% ifﬁkﬁf?ﬂ
o W 7| 8,118| 35,545 0| 357,054 | 3,934,826 0
o 4T k| 2,863 | 385,800 0| 341,073 | 3,950,807 0
W ok A k| 3,181 35,482 0| 373,373 | 3,918,507 0
MO E k| 2,819 35844 0 | 334,590 |3,957,290 0
& % @ & | 2,855| 35,808 0 | 334,625 |3,957,255 0
Mo 8L P | 3,041 35,622 0 | 362,309 |3,929,571 0
vrowE t | 2,657 | 36,006 0| 322,135 |3,969,745 0
gl om0 2,624 | 36,039 0| 318,540 | 3,973,340 0
® ) ok | 2,548| 36,115 0]313,849 | 3,978,031 0
(2) BEHEOHH

X 4 FaJs T RIF
o= & K 40,348 | 4,461,186
K OE R K 40,255 4,451,229
B 38,663 | 4,291,880
"o = 1,592 159,349
by o 93 9,880
£ % W 0 77




